
To: Stations Airing - "Today's Key To Confident Living"  

From: Bill Hossler - Director 

Date: 11-1-2024 
RE: TKCL Programs for Nov 18 - Dec 16, 2024 
RECOMMENDED SCHEDULE FOR "TODAY'S KEY TO CONFIDENT LIVING" 

Trac 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

22 
23 
24 
25 
26

Program Title 

Introduction 

Courage 
The Little Woman 
Angels Or Humans 
Paid With Milk 
No One Is Listening 

Big G 
The Perils of Gambling 
Thanksgiving Day 
Creation Speaks 
Humpty Dumpty 

Daddy At The Helm 
Heart Surgery 
The Good Shepherd Plan 
Special Guest 
He Doesn't Remember 

Giving Thanks		 	  
Thankfulness	 	 	  
Someone Who Needs Them 
Skills of Defense 
A Good Listener 

Don't Drop Me 
Money Humor 
Fishing Trip  
Reason For The Season 
Box Of Love 

Prog # 

175 
176 
177 
178 
179 

180 
181 
187 
184 
185 

186 
188 
191 
192 
193 

194 
195 
196 
197 
198 

199 
200 
203 
201 
202


	Prog #

