To: Stations Airing - "Today's Key To Confident Living"

From: Bill Hossler - Director

Date: 11-1-2024 RE: TKCL Programs for Nov 18 - Dec 16, 2024 RECOMMENDED SCHEDULE FOR "TODAY'S KEY TO CONFIDENT LIVING"

Trac	Program Title	Prog #
1	Introduction	
		175
2	Courage	176
3	The Little Woman	177
4	Angels Or Humans	178
5	Paid With Milk	179
6	No One Is Listening	
_		180
7	Big G	181
8	The Perils of Gambling	187
9	Thanksgiving Day	184
10	Creation Speaks	185
11	Humpty Dumpty	100
		186
12	Daddy At The Helm	188
13	Heart Surgery	191
14	The Good Shepherd Plan	192
15	Special Guest	192
16	He Doesn't Remember	175
17	Circing Therefore	194
17	Giving Thanks	195
18	Thankfulness	196
19	Someone Who Needs Them	197
20	Skills of Defense	198
21	A Good Listener	
		199
22	Don't Drop Me	200
23	Money Humor	203
24	Fishing Trip	201
25	Reason For The Season	202
26	Box Of Love	
ι		